CHART OF ACCOUNTS-DEPARTMENT/SCHOOL ORDER

UPDATED THROUGH SEPTEMBER 2022
FUND 11

OVERHEAD DEPARTMENTS

RESEARCH -75
2010 Office Scholarly Research
2011 Faculty Research Awards
2250 Center Statistical Serv

PUBLIC SERVICE-76
2500 Adv Aviation Center
2550 Drug identification
2600 Community Service Prgm (CSAP)

ACADEMIC SUPPORT-77
3000 Grad Studies-Dean
300 Deans Office ( All Schools)
3084 Deans Office - Educ & Int'l Services
3170 Academic Assessment
3210 General Education

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT-80 (CONT'D)

5500
5550
5652
5600
5650
5653
5654
5659
5700
5750
5800
5850
5853
5900
5910

Human Resources
Facilities Administration
Renovations - 82

Central Mail Service
Presidents Office
Diversity & Inclusion - VP
University Wellness

Pres- General

University Communication
Campus Safety
Transportation

ITS - Telecommunications
ITS - Video Distribution (Aces) 76
Development

Trust Services

SCHOOL DEPARTMENTS
INSTRUCTIONAL-70

0010
0030
0070
0100
0140
0170
0210
0230
0251
0252
0260
0261
0300
0320

Agriculture

Medical Laboratory Science
Behavioral Science

Biology

Accounting-Fin-Econ

Chemistry

Sch of Communication Sci & Disorders
Architecture

Flight School

Airframe & Powerpint School
Grad Psych & Counseling

Cntr Assess & Learn ( UCAL) 76
Engineering

English

School
Designation

PRPRAMODOOGTURLROREON



UPDATED THROUGH SEPTEMBER 2022
PROJECT FUNDS

210035
210036
210037
210100
210350
210352
211000

76
76
76

Area Agency on Aging Eval
United Way Prog Evaluations
United Way - Be Healthy Berrien
Winegar Annuity For Biology
Music Materials Center

Plant Admin Special Proj Fund
NetVUE Grant - A. Moushon

RESEARCH / EXTERNAL GRANTS

220085
220090
220201
220260
220261
220262
220263

76

UND Hispanic Capacity Project
NIST SURF

Dollar General ABE - P.Johnson
SDA Higher Ed - Kijai

Versacare - Ctr Read/Learn/Assess
United Way-Ctr Read/Learn/Assess
Versacare-Stem Nudd

ALLOCATED FUNDS Con't - Orgn 9980

814520
814550
814570
814590
820350
820360

Ruth Murdoch Fundraising
Faculty Flower Fund

Sch Camp 8th Grade Tch
8th Grade Graduation
Music-Ladies Choir-Lindsay
Music-Orchestra-Trynchuk



